
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
606 
702 
711 
771 
701 
529 
567 
555 
522 
777 
448 
503 

Name 
Georg Karner 
Zbyňek Čurda 
Radek Zimmer 
Martin Hanzl 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Pavel Zeman 
Jiří Zeman 
Miroslav Beer 
Tomáš Ferčák 
Tomáš Beneš 
Michal Rebreš 
Luboš Sázava  

Class 
B5 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B4 

B5 

Laps 
3 
9 
9 
6 
9 
8 
3 
9 

10 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
2:03.386 
2:09.430 
2:13.044 
2:14.696 
2:18.615 
2:19.884 
2:20.052 
2:25.525 
2:26.275 
2:33.079 
2:37.871 

Značka  
Porsche GT3 RS 
BMW 
Lotus Exige 
Honda Civic 
BMW 
Mazda RX8 
Honda Civic 
Subaru 
Jaguar X-type 
Alfa Romeo 
Alfa Romeo 
Porsche 911 

Název teamu 
Oliver Michael 
ZC Racing 
Spirit111 
PPP 
ZC Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
Zeman Racing team 
SubeeruCustoms 
Jaguar Ostrava Racing 
Elba Racing 
Elba Racing 
PGRace Czech Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Hungaroring 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace B 

Practice started at 15:01:22 

Hungaroring 4381,000 km 

07.09.2017 15:00 


